
COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
NUMBER OF COUNSELORS BY POSITION (FTE)

2017-18 YEAR

Counselor Counselor Counselor Counselor Total
County Elementary Middle High Combined Counselors

Barbour 0.90       0.90       2.00       0.20       4.00       
Berkeley 21.50     9.00       19.00     -         49.50     
Boone 2.00       2.00       4.00       -         8.00       
Braxton 2.00       1.00       1.00       -         4.00       
Brooke 2.00       2.00       3.00       -         7.00       

Cabell 10.00     9.00       13.00     -         32.00     
Calhoun -         1.00       1.00       -         2.00       
Clay -         -         1.50       -         1.50       
Doddridge 1.00       1.00       2.00       -         4.00       
Fayette 6.00       4.00       8.00       -         18.00     

Gilmer 1.00       -         -         2.00       3.00       
Grant 1.00       1.00       1.00       -         3.00       
Greenbrier 7.00       4.00       6.00       -         17.00     
Hampshire 2.60       1.60       2.80       -         7.00       
Hancock 2.00       2.00       2.00       1.00       7.00       

Hardy 1.00       1.00       2.00       1.00       5.00       
Harrison 10.00     6.00       10.50     1.00       27.50     
Jackson 5.00       3.00       5.00       -         13.00     
Jefferson 8.00       7.00       7.00       -         22.00     
Kanawha 44.00     16.00     33.50     1.00       94.50     

Lewis 4.00       2.00       2.00       -         8.00       
Lincoln 1.50       1.00       2.00       2.00       6.50       
Logan 4.00       4.00       5.00       -         13.00     
Marion 6.00       9.00       8.00       -         23.00     
Marshall 6.00       2.00       4.00       2.00       14.00     

Mason 6.50       -         4.00       2.00       12.50     
McDowell 3.00       3.00       5.00       -         11.00     
Mercer 9.00       6.00       7.00       3.00       25.00     
Mineral 2.98       4.12       5.00       0.40       12.50     
Mingo 2.00       1.00       4.00       4.00       11.00     

Monongalia 13.00     5.00       12.00     1.00       31.00     
Monroe 3.00       1.00       2.00       -         6.00       
Morgan 2.50       1.00       3.50       -         7.00       
Nicholas 2.00       2.00       3.00       -         7.00       
Ohio 7.33       4.00       6.00       -         17.33     

Pendleton 2.30       -         1.70       -         4.00       
Pleasants 1.00       1.00       2.00       -         4.00       
Pocahontas 1.00       1.00       1.00       1.00       4.00       
Preston 4.17       0.83       3.00       -         8.00       
Putnam 7.00       7.00       11.50     -         25.50     

Raleigh 12.50     6.00       13.00     -         31.50     
Randolph 6.50       2.00       4.00       1.50       14.00     
Ritchie 1.00       1.00       1.00       -         3.00       
Roane 1.00       2.00       2.00       -         5.00       
Summers 2.00       1.50       1.50       -         5.00       

Taylor 1.20       1.80       2.00       -         5.00       
Tucker -         -         1.00       1.00       2.00       
Tyler 1.00       1.00       2.00       -         4.00       
Upshur 4.00       2.00       3.00       -         9.00       
Wayne 2.50       4.50       5.00       1.00       13.00     

Webster 2.00       -         2.00       -         4.00       
Wetzel 5.00       -         5.00       -         10.00     
Wirt 1.00       1.00       1.00       -         3.00       
Wood 12.00     5.00       12.00     -         29.00     
Wyoming 0.50       -         4.00       5.00       9.50       

Total 267.48   154.25   274.50   30.10     726.33   
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COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
STUDENT TO COUNSELOR RATIO

2017-18 YEAR

Student/
Headcount Total Counselor

County Enrollment Counselors Ratio

Barbour 2,300      4.00           575.00      
Berkeley 19,294    49.50         389.78      
Boone 4,010      8.00           501.25      
Braxton 1,999      4.00           499.75      
Brooke 2,935      7.00           419.29      

Cabell 12,739    32.00         398.09      
Calhoun 1,028      2.00           514.00      
Clay 1,922      1.50           1,281.33   
Doddridge 1,116      4.00           279.00      
Fayette 6,365      18.00         353.61      

Gilmer 797         3.00           265.67      
Grant 1,656      3.00           552.00      
Greenbrier 4,897      17.00         288.06      
Hampshire 3,153      7.00           450.43      
Hancock 4,086      7.00           583.71      

Hardy 2,354      5.00           470.80      
Harrison 10,753    27.50         391.02      
Jackson 4,654      13.00         358.00      
Jefferson 9,173      22.00         416.95      
Kanawha 26,230    94.50         277.57      

Lewis 2,566      8.00           320.75      
Lincoln 3,462      6.50           532.62      
Logan 5,798      13.00         446.00      
Marion 7,999      23.00         347.78      
Marshall 4,671      14.00         333.64      

Mason 4,165      12.50         333.20      
McDowell 3,056      11.00         277.82      
Mercer 8,960      25.00         358.40      
Mineral 4,105      12.50         328.40      
Mingo 4,209      11.00         382.64      

Monongalia 11,595    31.00         374.03      
Monroe 1,784      6.00           297.33      
Morgan 2,332      7.00           333.14      
Nicholas 3,738      7.00           534.00      
Ohio 5,269      17.33         304.04      

Pendleton 932         4.00           233.00      
Pleasants 1,145      4.00           286.25      
Pocahontas 1,025      4.00           256.25      
Preston 4,518      8.00           564.75      
Putnam 9,628      25.50         377.57      

Raleigh 11,993    31.50         380.73      
Randolph 4,040      14.00         288.57      
Ritchie 1,457      3.00           485.67      
Roane 2,226      5.00           445.20      
Summers 1,518      5.00           303.60      

Taylor 2,432      5.00           486.40      
Tucker 1,008      2.00           504.00      
Tyler 1,291      4.00           322.75      
Upshur 3,757      9.00           417.44      
Wayne 6,999      13.00         538.38      

Webster 1,366      4.00           341.50      
Wetzel 2,531      10.00         253.10      
Wirt 1,035      3.00           345.00      
Wood 12,606    29.00         434.69      
Wyoming 3,936      9.50           414.32      

Total 270,613  726.33       372.58      
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COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
STUDENT TO COUNSELOR RATIO
SORTED IN DESCENDING ORDER

2017-18 YEAR

Student/
Headcount Total Counselor

Ct. County Enrollment Counselors Ratio

1 Clay 1,922      1.50           1,281.33 
2 Hancock 4,086      7.00           583.71    
3 Barbour 2,300      4.00           575.00    
4 Preston 4,518      8.00           564.75    
5 Grant 1,656      3.00           552.00    

6 Wayne 6,999      13.00         538.38    
7 Nicholas 3,738      7.00           534.00    
8 Lincoln 3,462      6.50           532.62    
9 Calhoun 1,028      2.00           514.00    
10 Tucker 1,008      2.00           504.00    

11 Boone 4,010      8.00           501.25    
12 Braxton 1,999      4.00           499.75    
13 Taylor 2,432      5.00           486.40    
14 Ritchie 1,457      3.00           485.67    
15 Hardy 2,354      5.00           470.80    

16 Hampshire 3,153      7.00           450.43    
17 Logan 5,798      13.00         446.00    
18 Roane 2,226      5.00           445.20    
19 Wood 12,606    29.00         434.69    
20 Brooke 2,935      7.00           419.29    

21 Upshur 3,757      9.00           417.44    
22 Jefferson 9,173      22.00         416.95    
23 Wyoming 3,936      9.50           414.32    
24 Cabell 12,739    32.00         398.09    
25 Harrison 10,753    27.50         391.02    

26 Berkeley 19,294    49.50         389.78    
27 Mingo 4,209      11.00         382.64    
28 Raleigh 11,993    31.50         380.73    
29 Putnam 9,628      25.50         377.57    
30 Monongalia 11,595    31.00         374.03    

31 Mercer 8,960      25.00         358.40    
32 Jackson 4,654      13.00         358.00    
33 Fayette 6,365      18.00         353.61    
34 Marion 7,999      23.00         347.78    
35 Wirt 1,035      3.00           345.00    

36 Webster 1,366      4.00           341.50    
37 Marshall 4,671      14.00         333.64    
38 Mason 4,165      12.50         333.20    
39 Morgan 2,332      7.00           333.14    
40 Mineral 4,105      12.50         328.40    

41 Tyler 1,291      4.00           322.75    
42 Lewis 2,566      8.00           320.75    
43 Ohio 5,269      17.33         304.04    
44 Summers 1,518      5.00           303.60    
45 Monroe 1,784      6.00           297.33    

46 Randolph 4,040      14.00         288.57    
47 Greenbrier 4,897      17.00         288.06    
48 Pleasants 1,145      4.00           286.25    
49 Doddridge 1,116      4.00           279.00    
50 McDowell 3,056      11.00         277.82    

51 Kanawha 26,230    94.50         277.57    
52 Gilmer 797         3.00           265.67    
53 Pocahontas 1,025      4.00           256.25    
54 Wetzel 2,531      10.00         253.10    
55 Pendleton 932         4.00           233.00    

- Total 270,613  726.33       372.58    
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